Liverpool

Boys (Orange) Modified Baseball

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Robert Cavelli
o Michael Wright

Players (17)

HOME NUMBER

NAME

Rocco Alampi
Colin Avery

Noah Bangson
Mason Briggs
Shane Cartwright
Tyce Haskins
Graham Hoppe
James Kelly

Jake Knapp
Christopher Monahan Jr
Paolo Munetz
Cayden Nappa
Dominic Paolini
Sean Richardson
Raphael Rucker Jr
Ryan Spagnola
Dylan Wiggins

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

GRADE
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
10



	Liverpool  Boys (Orange) Modified Baseball 2020 - 2021 Athletics Director: Ari Liberman  Assistant: Kara Young   4338 Wetzel Rd  Liverpool, NY, 13090  (315) 453-0210  www.liverpool.k12.ny.us
	Coaches:
	Players (17)


